
Fiat 90 Meeting Schedule

Meetings will be held in room N Palermo bldg at 7:15 pm after Mass

Monday, January 9

Monday, January 16

Monday, January 23 - Prayer for the Legal Protection of Unborn Children

Monday, January 30

Monday, February 6

Monday, February 13 - NO Meeting unless someone else leads meeting

Monday, February 20

Monday, February 27

Monday, March 6

Monday, March 13 - NO Meeting unless someone else leads meeting

Monday, March 20 - Solemnity of St. Joseph, spouse of the Blessed Virgin Mary

Saturday, March 25, 10 am Mass - Solemnity of the Annunciation of the Lord

Monday, March 27

Monday, April 3 - Monday of Holy Week

Monday, April 10 - Reflection & Opportunities for Community


